TABL.2 (114). SZKOLY WEDLUG ORGANOW PROWADZACYCH
SCHOOLS BY SCHOOL GOVERNING AUTHORITY

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE
SPECIFICATION

Szkoty
Schools

Uczniowie i studenci
Pupils and students

Absolwenci
Graduates

2005/06

2008/09

2009/10

2005/06

2008/09

2009/10

2005/06

2008/09

Szkoty podstawowe.................
Primary schools

Jednostki administracji central-
nej (rzadowej) ........ccveeeveerens

Central (government) adminis-
tration entities

Jednostki samorzadu terytorial-
NEJO ..oiviiiiiieieieie e
Local self-government entities

Organizacje spoteczne i stowa-
rzyszenia

Social organizations and a
ciations

Organizacje wyznaniowe ..........
Religious organizations

Pozostate ........ccccoeiiiiiiiienn,
Other

Gimnazja
Lower secondary school:

Jednostki administracji centralnej
(rzadowej) ....ccvveeveeeiiiienen,

Central (government) adminis-
tration entities

Jednostki samorzadu terytorial-
[41=Te o S PR
Local self-government entities

Organizacje spoteczne i stowa-
(AT 74=101 - NSRS

Social organizations and asso-
ciations

Organizacje wyznaniowe ..........
Religious organizations

Pozostate ........cccoeeeiiiiiiiii,
Others

Zasadnicze szkoly zawodowe ¢
Basic vocational schools ¢

Jednostki administracji centralnej
(rzadowej) ...
Central (govern
tration entities

t) ad

Jednostki samorzadu terytorial-
NEJO .ot
Local self-government entities

Organizacje spoteczne i sto-
WAarzySZenia ........cccecveeerueeenns

Social organizations and asso-
ciations

1181

1157

18

522

13

111

1158

1128

22

570

544

16

120

115

1149

1118

23

568

542

16

122

115

158388

277

156956

844

268

43

99416

17

97955

684

685

75

14464

14148

247

a tacznie ze szkotami specjalnymi przysposabiajacymi do pracy.

a Including special job-training schools.

140254

259

138592

881

464

58

83357

19

81422

918

844

154

16338

58

15992

258

135119

250

133363

924

497

85

79640

18

77548

978

916

180

15862

57

15398

304

29250

53

29016

142

22

17

33564

33167

163

196

35

4776

4690

72

25406

47

25156

130

51

22

28769

28121

288

329

26

4930

32

4823

69



TABL. 2 (114). SZKOLY WEDLUG ORGANOW PROWADZACYCH (cd.)

SCHOOLS BY SCHOOL GOVERNING AUTHORITY (cont.)
Szkoty Uczniowie i studenci Absolwenci
Schools Pupils and students Graduates

2005/06 | 2008/09 | 2009/10 | 2005/06 | 2008/09 | 2009/10 | 2005/06 | 2008/09

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE
SPECIFICATION

Zasadnicze szkoly zawodowe *
(dok.)
Basic vocational schools ¢ (cont)

Organizacje wyznaniowe ......... 2 2 2 60 30 39 14 6
Religious organizations

Pozostate ........ccoceeviiiiiienn, - - 1 - - 64 - -
Others

Licea ogélnoksztatcace ’ ....... 139 140 139 44289 42461 41257 14514 14315

General secondary schools ®
Jednostki samorzadu terytorial-

NEJO oo 126 124 124 43301 41195 39850 14189 13978
Local self-government entities

Organizacje spoteczne i stowa-

FZYSZENIA ..eeiieeeiieiieeiieeieene 6 8 7 314 370 370 103 86
Social organizations and asso-

ciations
Organizacje wyznaniowe ......... 4 6 6 558 745 895 202 218
Religious organizations
Pozostate 3 2 2 116 151 142 20 33
Others
Licea profilowane.................... 86 51 36 12049 4121 2678 4234 1872

Specialized secondary schools

Jednostki samorzadu terytorial-
NEJO .ooviiiiiiiieie e 85 51 36 12027 4121 2678 4234 1872

Local self-government entities

Organizacje spoteczne i stowa-

FZYSZENIA .o.eeiieeeiieiieeiieeieene 1 - - 22 - - - -
Social organizations and asso-

ciations
Technika“ ..o, 186 144 133 42200 41591 40432 9663 9094

Technical secondary schools ¢

Jednostki administracji centralnej
(rzadowej) 9 9 8 986 1228 1114 129 325

Central (government) adminis-
tration entities

Jednostki samorzadu terytorial-
NEJO oo 169 129 119 40354 39594 38562 9310 8579
Local self-government entities

Organizacje spoteczne i stowa-
FZYSZENIA .oeeeieieiieiieeiieeieene 2 1 1 341 391 382 93 101

Social organizations and asso-
ciations

a tacznie ze szkotami specjalnymi przysposabiajgcymi do pracy. b Lacznie z uzupetniajgcymi liceami ogdinoksztatca-
cymi. ctacznie z technikami uzupetniajacymi oraz ogolnoksztatcacymi szkotami artystycznymi dajacymi uprawnienia
zawodowe.

a Including special job-training schools. b Including supplementary general schools. ¢ Including supplementary tech-
nical and general art schools leading to professional certification.



TABL. 2 (114). SZKOLY WEDLUG ORGANOW PROWADZACYCH (dok.)

SCHOOLS BY SCHOOL GOVERNING AUTHORITY (cont.)
Szkoty Uczniowie i studenci Absolwenci
Schools Pupils and students Graduates

2005/06 | 2008/09 | 2009/10 | 2005/06 | 2008/09 | 2009/10 | 2005/06 | 2008/09

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE
SPECIFICATION

Technika“ (dok.)
Technical secondary schools ¢

(cont.)
Organizacje wyznaniowe ......... 3 3 3 360 327 301 101 89
Religious organizations
Pozostate ........cccooiiiiiiiiiins 3 2 2 159 51 73 30 -
Others
Szkoly policealne.................... 151 143 138 14619 16452 13474 4629 4504

Post-secondary schools

Jednostki administracji central-
nej (rzadowej) ........cccecuveernens 1 3 3 111 129 118 43 35

Central (government) adminis-
tration entities

Jednostki samorzadu terytorial-
NEJO vt 68 46 44 7797 6161 4926 2303 1917
Local self-government entities

Organizacje spoteczne i stowa-
ZYSZENIA .ocvvevieiieiieieeeaas 21 9 7 1140 487 294 490 176

Social organizations and asso-
ciations

Pozostate ..........ccovevieieiiniennns 61 85 84 5571 9675 8136 1793 2376
Others

Szkoty wyzsze ..............ccocel 17 16 15 78394 75477 74845 18946 19590
Tertiary education

Jednostki administracji centralnej
(rzadowej) .....ccveeveeiiciee, 7 7 7 51797 48175 49012 12857 12670

Central (government) adminis-
tration entities

Organizacje wyznaniowe ......... - - - 2555 1327 1352 805 477
Religious organizations

Pozostate ........c.cccoeeeiiiiiininnne 10 9 8 24042 25975 24481 5284 6443
Others

Szkoly dla dorostych ............... 111 122 143 6931 9984 11026 2584 2054

Schools for adults

Jednostki administracji centralnej
(rzadowej) ...c.ceuvvereeicree, 2 3 4 78 152 136 27 35

Central (government) admini-
stration entities

Jednostki samorzadu terytorial-
NEJO .eviiiiiiiiieieie e 89 52 57 5514 4801 4611 2146 1093
Local self-government entities

Organizacje spoteczne i stowa-

IZYSZENIA ... 4 15 18 265 682 733 100 190
Social organizations and asso-

ciations
Pozostate.........cccoooiiiiiiiis 16 52 64 1074 4349 5546 311 736
Others

a tacznie z technikami uzupetniajacymi oraz ogodlnoksztatcacymi szkotami artystycznymi dajacymi uprawnienia zawo-
dowe.

a Including supplementary technical and general art schools leading to professional certification.





